CTC Early Voting Roster - 22 April 2025
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Activity Date Precinct
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VUID

1062209846
1061633731
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1182389597
1153282473
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1186749527
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Name

Allen, Kenneth Wayne
Arey, Howard Edward IV
Baird, Catherine A
Balcer, Stanley J

Barada, William M
Barnes, Tony Lorenzo
Barnes-Schrillo Larua A
Barr, Betty Ann

Beliveau, Christopher John
Bell, Herman E
Benitez-Vega, Felipe E
Blomquist, Michael David
Booker, Anson Lee
Brashear, Charles Joseph Jr.
Brown, James Lendel
Brown, Nate Lee
Brunson, Patricia Ann
Burt, Brian Keith

Burton, Erika Sherrie
Callop, Kenneth Ray
Casey, Jane Geneva
Clark, Byron Beverly
Clayton Desiree E
Clayton, Jason Mclaurin
Collop, Maureen B.
Davis, Carlo Samuel
Deren, Michael Peter
Duffey, Constance
Elifritz, Christopher Alan
Elifritz, Marilynn
Ellis-Vanarsdale, Revonder
Farrell, Michael Alan
Faulkner, Lori Ann
Flores-Achmad, Roxanne
Flowers, Derrick D
Footman, John David
Fuller, Carrol Ray

Gallo, Rafael

Garcia, Cassie Lee
Gehler, Sandra Irene
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1062101785
2121572565
1061484862
2208650251
1149897771
1062963468
1060782884
1062572293
1061313505
2216526110
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1141759425
1220067435
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Green, Joann

Hage, Anna

Hage, Victor Allen
Harrelson, Beau Allen
Harrelson, Brianna |
Harris, Jasper

Harris, Sophia Ann
Havens, Debra Ann
Heckel, Heidi Alice

Hill, Billy Gene

Hodydiak, Shane Patrick |
Hodyniak, Ashleigh Linda
Hooks, Walter

Horowitz, Anthony
Horowitz, Naomi Joy
Johnson, Ayanna Dianne
Johnson, Mark Donald
Jones, Andrew Carter
Keagle, Richard Leslie
Kocian, Larry

Kropp, Justina Ann
Livingston, Cynthia Lynn
Livingston, James Loren
Lopez, Paulino Jr.
Loughran, Edward Paul ll
Mankie, James Andrew
Martin, Lori Alena
McCann, Jennifer Michelle
McCann, Joshua Lance
McDonald, Robert L
McDonald-Hunt, David O Sr.
Murphey, Peggy
Murphey, Samuel Wesley
Nash, Lynda Alvester
Navarro, Edith Elizabeth
Newman, Ted Edward
Nixon, Elizabeth L

Oden, Karen

Patterson-Young, Angela Annet

Peters, Nathan Dean
Pineiro, Jorge Iran
Pomerlee, Tony Curtis
Ramnarine-Singh, Lal
Ramon, Mary Rose
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2147725973
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1137284856
1094362419
1094306966
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Ramon, Rose Marie
Ruiz, David Austin

Ruiz, Kathy

Sage, Byron Keith
Sawyer, Derrick M Sr
Schoel, Justin Craig
Schoel, Randy James
Schrillo, Allan Harry
Seal, Gary Alvis

Seal, Robbin E
Sheppard, SibylW
Smith, Earl Rogers
Smith, Spencer Hudson
Soriano, Leonardo M I
Sutton, Sharon W.
Taylor, Eric Lee
Turley-Kocian, Melissa N
West, Eddie Jr

West, Jessie May
Wichgers, Thomas G
Williams, Sarah Joy Miller
Wilson, Charles Leon Jr.
Withers, Michael Anthony
Zuniga, Lisa Rochelle
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